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Al H B HA| RASE | xmewm | JE | BHEBE
4| 18|BRIKX (4B H) 10 21,114 2,346 (2,346)
4] 20| PRS0 EBBIEBNE YA D) 360,000 0 357,654
A1 20| B EBRER AKX (4A5) 10 2,263 754 356,900
4| 26 KEHE (3B M) 10 2,916 324 356,576
5| s HERERNGAD) 10 7,400 2,466 354,110
5] 11 |AxastLemiRks ETHEFARES | | 61,304 61,304 292,806
5/ 21| ERBEHEERAF (A S 10 1,730 576 292,230
5| 21 B&RI(BRAM) 10 16,432 1,825 290,405
5| 25| KEHE (4R 10 3,132 348 290,057
5| 31| EREHREAF(BRAS) 10 9,101 3,033 287,024
6| 19|BRK(6 A% 10 13,370 1,485 285,539
6| 20| BEEEMERM (6 AL 10 1,730 576 284,963
6| 26| /KEHE(BRMD) 10 2,592 288 284,675
7| 2 EEEEEAM(GAD) 10 5,434 1,811 282,864
7 19|BERRK (7B H) 10 13,975 1,552 281,312
7| 20| EEBFEERAB (7HD) 10 1,730 576 280,736
7| 25K EHE (6B 7) 10 2,700 300 280,436
TSR EREERN (7RSS 10 5,434 1,811 278,625
8| 17|ERIK(BAM) 10 17,138 1,904 276,721
8| 20| EIEBEEME A (8RS 10 1,730 576 - 276,145
8| 31 (HEHBHEMLERHM(BAS) 10 5,444 1,814 274,331
9| 20|BElEBEEERAK (9B D) 10 1,757 585 273,746
9 20| BRI (9R %) 10 16,897 1,877 271,869
9| 25| KEHE(8A ) 10 3,564 396 271,473
10| 1|EFERERAM (RS 10 5,434 1,811 269,662
10[ 18|ERK(10AM) 10 13,502 1,500 268,162
10| 22|EEEREFEAB (1085 10 1,670 556 267,606




10 25 KEHE(9A D) 10 2,700 300 267,306
10| 31| BEFERAK (1085) 10 5,434 1,811 265,495
1 19ESK(118%) 10 15,983 1,775 263,720
1} 27|KEHE(10R ) 10 2,808 312 263,408
1| 0w BHERAM1BAM 10 5,434 1,811 261,597
121 19 ER (124 10 21,099 2,444 259,153
12| 20| EEEEEE R (1284 0 3,470 1,156 257,997
12| 2507KEHE (11 B 10 2,592 288 257,709
1| AEFEEEAM 2R 10 5,434 1,811 255,898
21 BRI R 10 30,835 3,426 252,472
11 25KEBHE(12A%) 10 2,700 300 252,172
1 31T EHEFERHOARD 10 5,434 1,811 250,361
2| 20| EEEEERAE (285 10 3,460 1,153 249,208
2| 20BN (2A M) 10 26,682 2,964 246,244
2| 21| FTEHTHREHE 1 73,744 73,744 172,500
2f 26K BHEC(BD) 10 3,348 372 172,128
2| 28| EEEMERR (25 10 5,434 1,811 170,317
3| 18|{mAL FnBAREEE L (AER) 8 7,200 7,200 163,117
3| 20| Bl BEEHE R (BAS) 10 1,738 579 162,538
3 20| BHAK (A 10 24,246 2,694 159,844
3| 25| AL R¥REEET AL (SERD) 8 25,920 0 159,844
3| 26[kEHE(2BH) 10 2,700 300 159,544
3| 31|LLEBFnEARESEN (/) 8 37,116 37,116 122,428
3| 31| EARRRREARE S (FEFE) 8 22,644 22,644 99,784
3 31 |FRBIBE S (4ER) 8 13,065 13,065 86,719
3 3| REFHBEH (ER) 8 31,476 31,476 55,243
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